



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C). NO. 32995 OF 2024

M/s. Jagat Janani Services Pvt. Ltd., Petitioner
Keonjhar

Mr. R. Roy, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others Opp. Parties

Mr. P.K. Sahoo,
Additional Standing Counsel

CORAM:

JUSTICE K.R. MOHAPATRA

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

ORDER

15.05.2025

Order No.

- 3.
1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
 2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the Parties, put up this matter on 26.06.2025 along with W.P.(C) Nos.18019 & 29627 of 2021 & W.P.(C) Nos.12363 & 34622 of 2023.

(K.R. Mohapatra)
Judge

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

Madhusmita